BLOCK

12
12
12

12.

15
15
15

15.
15.
15.

16
20
24
28
33
35
40
40
40
41

43.

44
46
46
50

06

01
01
01

03

LOT

1
8.01
12
15
12.01
14.01
42.03
19
20
21
20
45
26
12

4.02
1.01
1.01
1.06
3.01

3.13

7.01

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

QFARM

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

SHARON STATION RD
840 ROUTE 524
SHARON STATION RD
6 ROBERTS COURT
RUES RD

RUES RD

HARMONY HILL RD
ROUTE 526

ROUTE 526

ROUTE 526

ROUTE 526

ROUTE 526

131 ROUTE 526
DAVIS STATION RD
ROUTE 537

ROUTE 537

181 ROUTE 539

181 ROUTE 539
ROUTE 539

84 WALNFORD RD

8 LIBERTY COURT
YARDVL-ALLENTWN RD
HANKINS FARM ROAD
1255 YARDVL-ALLENTWN RD
555 PROVINCE LINE RD

CLASS NET VAL

1

e

PR R W
W

15C
15C
15C
15D
15F

3A

100
4000
100
100
100
100
100
9800
10000
9800
100
100
7200
100
100
10000
2437500
348400
381400
629000
611200
100
100
10000
244800

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2.
96.
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.57
.40
.57
.41
.41
.81
.41
.41
.40
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.41
.41

241.
5909.

41
56

40
47

1ST HALF

417.08
242.10
407.49
8.39
89.89
528.54
135.43
1715.06
1972.73
1324.35
106.67
219.33
182.17
1379.48
1091.84
1825.32
29213.44
4175.58
4571.08
6622.56
7266.51
251.69
6.00
1650.34
8268.45

2ND HALF

414 .67-
145 .54-
405.08-
5.98-
87.48-
526.13-
133.02-
1478.49-
1731.33-
1087.78-
104.26-
216.92-
8.36-
1377.07-
1089.43-
1583.92-
29213 .44-
4175.58-
4571.08-
6622.56-
7266.51-
249.28-
3.59-
1408.94-
2358.98-

PRELIM.

1.21
48.28
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
1.21
118.29
120.70
118.29
1.21
1.21
86.91
1.21
1.21
120.70
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
1.21
1.21
120.70
2954.74

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



BLOCK

50
50
56
57

TAXING DISTRICT 51

LOT QUALIFIC.
21.01 QFARM
22
18
25

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL

98 HILL ROAD 3B 1400
HILL RD 1 10000
9 MILLSTREAM RD 15C 249200
MAIN ST 1 100

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOT YEAR 1ST HALF
33.80 40.75
241.40 1235.66
-00 2962.69

2.41 390.71

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

6.95-
994 .26-
2962.69-
388.30-

PRELIM.

16.90
120.70
-00
1.21

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,428 1,320,437,800 31,875,367.86 .00 42,750.00 31,832,617.86 15,777,971.91 16,054,645.95 15,916,318.32
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 255 200,171,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 54,811.86 54,811.86- .00



TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

CNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

MUNI OPEN SPACE TAX

CNTY HEALTH TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2020

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

PER $100
.247
.018

1.820

.235

.000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OO000000
0000000
0000000

OOO0O0000O

N-00OLOHOOLN

OOXJO=0n

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

OOO000000O

ANANANANANANNN

U AT A

pimialaialaialy]

TOTAL TAX RATE

00

2020

1351

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2020

T OF UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/02/20

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

8,578,800
1,086,329,900

8,578,800
1,086,329,900

8,578,800
329,142,700

149
2,204

1
2

0]

757,187,200

RESIDENTIAL

oo

400
0

121,212,

[eo/ee]

0000+~
O

58,083,800

0

38,937,200 58,083,800

19,146,600

77

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,320,437,800

0]

917,336,800 1,320,437,800

403,101,000

3,428

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

800
0
0
0
0

43,416,
6
7
2
7

200,171,000

0

200,171,000

73,788,800

126,382,200

255

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



